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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200806120002
40170

06/12/2008
01:30:14

SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
II LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200806120002
40180

06/12/2008
01:30:15

SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
II LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

35 31 Lot#:7 Lot:B
Book:35 Pg:31
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK RE
SUBDIVISION
OF SITE 7A

200806120002
40190

06/12/2008
01:30:16

SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
II LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

35 31 Lot#:7 Lot:B
Book:35 Pg:31
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK RE
SUBDIVISION
OF SITE 7A


