Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200806120002 40170	06/12/2008 01:30:14	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES II LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK						Other:SEE INST
200806120002 40180	06/12/2008 01:30:15	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES II LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			35	31		Lot#:7 Lot:B Book:35 Pg:31 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK RE SUBDIVISION OF SITE 7A
	06/12/2008 01:30:16	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES II LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			35	31		Lot#:7 Lot:B Book:35 Pg:31 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK RE SUBDIVISION OF SITE 7A